2015-06-05 1
2015-06-05
OSLON SSL 80
Datasheet
Version 1.0
GW CS8PM1.PM
Higher performance. Lower thermal resistance.
Extended range of driving conditions. This OSLON

2015-06-05 2
Version 1.0 GW CS8PM1.PM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux
1) page 22
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom
1) Seite 22
Bestellnummer
IF = 350 mA,
TS = 85 °C
[K] ΦV
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will
be shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. GW CS8PM1.PM-LQLS-XX57-1
means that only one group LQ, LR, LS will be shippable for any packing unit.
In a similar manner for colors where forward voltage groups are measured and binned, single forward voltage groups will be shipped
on any packing unit. E. g. GW CS8PM1.PM-LQLS-XX57-1 means that only one forward voltage group K2,L1,L2,M1,M2 will be
shippable.
Anm.: Die oben genannten Typbezeichnungen umfassen die bestellbaren Selektionen. Diese bestehen aus wenigen Helligkeitsgruppen
(siehe Seite 5). Es wird nur eine einzige Helligkeitsgruppe pro Verpackungseinheit geliefert. Z. B. GW CS8PM1.PM-LQLS-XX57-1
bedeutet, dass in einer Verpackungseinheit nur eine der Helligkeitsgruppen LQ, LR, LS enhalten ist.
Gleiches gilt für die LEDs, bei denen die Durchlassspannungsgruppen gemessen und gruppiert werden. Pro Verpackungseinheit
wird nur eine Durchlassspannungsgruppe geliefert. Z. B. GW CS8PM1.PM-LQLS-XX57-1 bedeutet, dass nach
Durchlassspannungsgruppen gruppiert wird. In einer Verpackungseinheit ist nur eine der Durchlassspannungsgruppen
K2,L1,L2,M1,M2 enthalten (siehe Seite 5).
  [lm]
GW CS8PM1.PM-LQLS-A737-1 3000 121 ... 150 Q65111A7341
GW CS8PM1.PM-LQLS-XX57-1 3000 121 ... 150 Q65111A8250
GW CS8PM1.PM-LQLS-A636-1 3500 121 ... 150 Q65111A7340
GW CS8PM1.PM-LQLS-XX56-1 3500 121 ... 150 Q65111A8251
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A535-1 4000 130 ... 164 Q65111A7343
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX55-1 4000 130 ... 164 Q65111A8245
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A434-1 4500 130 ... 164 Q65111A7335
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX54-1 4500 130 ... 164 Q65111A8246
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A333-1 5000 130 ... 164 Q65111A7333
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX53-1 5000 130 ... 164 Q65111A8247
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A232-1 5700 130 ... 164 Q65111A7327
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX52-1 5700 130 ... 164 Q65111A8248
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A131-1 6500 130 ... 164 Q65111A7324
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX51-1 6500 130 ... 164 Q65111A8249
Version 1.0 GW CS8PM1.PM
2015-06-05 3
Maximum Ratings
Grenzwerte
Parameter Symbol Values Unit